
NORTHWEST 
Charles Thannum
Superior
(715) 392-7996
charles.thannum@dot.wi.gov

NORTH CENTRAL 
Mindy Samz
Rhinelander
(715) 365-5709
mindy.samz@dot.wi.gov

SOUTHWEST 
Amy Coughlin
Madison /La Crosse
(608) 245-5358
amy.coughlin@dot.wi.gov

NORTHEAST 
Nicholas Weber  
Green Bay
(920) 492-7712
nicholas.weber@dot.wi.gov

SOUTHEAST
Cody Garcia
Waukesha
(262) 548-5619
cody.garcia@dot.wi.gov

Wisconsin DOT Tribal Liaison Contacts
wisconsindot.gov/tribalaffairs
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Jeremy Weso
Green Bay
(920) 360-8765
jeremy.weso@dot.wi.gov

STATE TRIBAL AFFAIRS PROJECT MANAGER
Cyless Peterson
Madison
(608) 261-0131
cyless.peterson@dot.wi.gov
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